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Anlage
Jakob-Koch-Str. 2, 41466 Neuss
G 02131/2098597 kontakt@tcreuschenberg.de

Sportwart/in

Dohmen, Michael
T 017684837946 mdohmen@debrained.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 08:17 | Seite 1

Herren 65 Doppelrunde 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Klaus Schuler

m 01732997294, klauslschueler@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schuler, Klaus

Jockel, Gerhard
Marmann, Helmut
Bongartz, Klaus
Gartner, JOrg
Schminder, Erich
Quandt, Ekkehard
Albertz, Hermann-Josef
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14804447
15104366
15303854
15703537
15903485
15252104
14704026
13802921

LK

LK16,5
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK24,0
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